Series M Waterproof Miniature Toggles
A48
In
di
ca
to
rs
A

(   ) = Momentary
2
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
M2012WBG01
POLES & CIRCUITS
WB
.787” (20.0mm) Bat Lever
with Waterproof  Boot
G
Toggle with Large
Bushing
WB
.787” (20.0mm) Bat
with Large .472”
(12.0mm) Threaded
Bushing with D Flat
Solder Lug Terminals
Contact Material & Ratings
W Silver; Rated 6A @ 125V AC
& 3A @ 250V AC
G Gold; Rated 0.4VA max @
28V AC/DC max
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
M20
Gold Contacts with
0.4VA Rating
Terminals
01 Solder Lug
01
.472” (12.0mm) Threaded
Bushing with D Flat
4613
2 5(COM)
2  (COM)
13
FlatFlat